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Lamorinda Home Sales continued
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Last reported: 12
$700,000
$1,780,000

Last reported: 4
$546,000
$1,171,000

Last reported: 5
$700,000
$910,000

Home sales are compiled by Cal REsource, an Oakland real estate information company. Sale prices are computed
. from the county transfer tax information shown on the deeds that record at close of escrow and are published five
B to cight weeks after such recording. This information is obtained from public county records and is provided to us
\ ¢ by California REsource. Neither Cal REsource nor this publication are liable for errors or omissions.

890 Birdhaven Court, $1,780,000, 4 Bdrms, 2725 SqFt, 1952 YrBlt, 8-31-07
418 Castello Road, $833,000, 3 Bdrms, 1801 SqFt, 1954 YrBlt, 9-12-07

991 Condit Road, $1,115,000, 3 Bdrms, 2205 SqFt, 1955 YrBIt, 8-31-07

6 Gilmore Court, $875,000, 3 Bdrms, 1755 SqFt, 1954 YrBIt, 8-31-07

1014 Hampton Road, $1,085,000, 3 Bdrms, 2769 SqFt, 1947 YrBlt, 9-13-07
3650 Happy Valley Road, $1,685,000, 5 Bdrms, 2876 SqFt, 1949 YrBlt, 9-7-07
172 Haslemere Court, $700,000, 3 Bdrms, 1638 SqFt, 1988 YrBIt, 8-31-07
970 Janet Lane, $765,000, 3 Bdrms, 1119 SqFt, 1950 YrBIt, 9-13-07

857 Mountain View Drive, $1,309,000, 3 Bdrms, 3782 SqFt, 1995 YrBlt, 8-31-07
365 Shire Oaks Court, $1,350,000, 4 Bdrms, 3031 SqFt, 1965 YrBlt, 8-31-07
3149 Stanwood Lane, $1,232,000, 3 Bdrms, 2260 SqFt, 1959 YrBIt, 9-4-07
1212 Sunset Loop, $959,500, 4 Bdrms, 1634 SqFt, 1950 YrBlIt, 9-11-07"

MORAGA

48 Corte De Rosa, $869,000, 4 Bdrms, 1725 SqFt, 1977 YrBIt, 9-13-07
272 Draeger Drive, $1,171,000, 4 Bdrms, 2216 SqFt, 1973 YrBlt, 9-12-07
134 Miramonte Drive, $546,000, 2 Bdrms, 1514 SqFt, 1965 YrBlt, 9-14-07
100 Walford Drive, $950,000, 5 Bdrms, 2340 SqFt, 1963 YrBlt, 9-14-07

ORINDA
115 Bates Court, $725,000, 9-12-07

51 Camino Don Miguel, $700,000, 5 Bdrms, 2316 SqFt, 1954 YrBIt, 9-11-07

25 Crescent Drive, $780,000, 3 Bdrms, 1214 SqFt,
1962 YrBIt, 9-12-07

201 El Toyonal Road, $850,000, 3 Bdrms, 1408 SqFt,
1953 YrBIt, 9-6-07

297 Glorietta Boulevard, $910,000, 2 Bdrms, 1467
SqFt, 1948 YrBIt, 9-7-07

UPHOLSTERY SPECIALIST

REFINISHING AND RESTORATION

e Slipcovers e Pillows e Window Cushions
e Custom Upholstery e Design Consulting
Marine - Commercial - Residential
Pickup & Delivery Available e Free Estimates By Phone

M.R.S.
Fine 0ld World Craftmanship

Family Owned And Operated For Over 55 yrs.
3418 Mt. Diablo Blvd., Lafayette

Mon.-Fri. 10-6, Sat. 10-2

(925) 962-0579

LQOKING FOR SOLID, HAND-CRAFTED
FURNITURE THAT IS AFFORDABLE?

ROSEWOOD HOUSE

CONCORD | OAKLAND | SINCE 1969
WWW.ROSEWOODHQUSE.COM

Law Office of Radcliffe & Radcliffe
455 Moraga Road, Suite A
Moraga, California 94556

925.376.2325 — 925.376.2328 (fax)

Lo

Serving Lamorinda for over 30 years.

Martha C. Radcliffe — Estate planning

Lisa J. Radeliffe — Family Law, custody; support and visitation



http://www.rosewoodhouse.com
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“I JUST WANT MY REALTOR TO TAKE CARE OF IT!"

YOUR Lafayette
Prudential California REALTOR"®

Selling your home for more money
and less inconvenience to you

We handle it all! (9, Prudential

California Realty

999 Oak Road
Lafayette, CA 94549

925-283-7000

We use the best:
Handymen, Inspectors, Painters and Roofing Contractors
Professional Home Stagers, Traditional and Feng-Shui
Housekeeping Services

Moving Services

Mortgage Brokers & Title Companies
Full Service Strategic Marketing Plan tailored to sell your
home quickly for the best price and terms!
And much more!

1969 HOLLY CREEK PLACE
CONCORD

Offered at  $1,129,000

Highly sought-after neighborhood of only 13
semi-custom homes. Built in 1999, you will
find this home very light and spacious. It fea-
tures 5 bdrms, 3 bathsand 2,667sfona V2 Acre
lot, 3-car garage and extra long driveway.

20 CREST RD.
LAFAYETTE

N e, .
Offeredat  $1,575,000
Incredible private setting with gated drive-
way! 2847sf home on a .84 acre lot, 4 bdrms,
4ba plus 800sf. detached workshop. The ex-
tensive remodeled includes a gorgeous gran-
ite kitchen. Grounds w/pool & spa and more.

617 HovE CT.
WALNUT CREEK

Offeredat  $1,085,000
Spectacular 3,000 sq ft single story on gor-
geous court! Gorgeous kitchen with granite
and stainless, wine refrigerator and more.
Fabulous landscaping front and back plus pool
and spa with gas and solar heat. MUST SEE!

MORAGA

Offered at $424,900
2bedroom, 1.5bath, 1,314sftown home with
inside laundry, updated kitchen, stainless
steel appliances, new carpet, freshly painted
and a community swimming pool. Near
shopping and excellent Moraga schools.

Call: (925) 283-7000

PLEASANT HILL

Offered at $845,000
Almost 2,500sf, 4bd, 2.5 baths in a FAN-
TASTIC NEIGHBORHOOD. Dramatic entry
with curved staircase, oversized master
suite with tub and shower, beautifully
landscaped front and rear yards.

Call: (925) 283-7000

Call: (925) 283-7000 | Call: (925) 283-7000 | Call: (925) 283-7000
2129 AscoT DRIVE, #7 31 BURNHAM COURT 3239 JuDY LANE
LAFAYETTE

Offered at  $1,495,000
$100K REDUCTION! Originally built in 1890,
craftsman style hideaway on 1/2+ acre lot
with a vineyard. Park like grounds with
pool. 3 bdrms, 2ba, 2329sf,, large deck & 3
fireplaces! Fabulous country kitchen.

Call: (925) 283-7000
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Congratulations to

Keller Williams Realty!
“Residential Real Estate Company of the Year
for The East Bay!”*

Awarded by The East Bay Business Times**

Danville Market Center KELLER
\500 La Gonda Way, Suite 102 | Danville, CA 94526 (925) 855-8333 WILLIAMSﬁ
Find us & our talented agents at www.kw.com ROEALTXY






